
Kretsmästerskap A-R 2024-06-29

Kretsmästerskap A
Namn Klubb 10sek 8Sek 6sek Summa s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 s11 s12 X

1 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK A 179 180 185 544 47 42 48 42 44 50 44 42 45 46 48 46 9 S
2 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK A 187 177 173 537 47 47 45 48 44 44 47 42 41 46 42 44 5 B
3 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands Pistol klubb A 181 169 185 535 46 46 43 46 43 46 44 36 44 47 46 48 10 B
4 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 179 169 174 522 47 45 45 42 46 44 38 41 39 45 46 44 4 B
5 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK A 178 173 158 509 42 48 43 45 45 41 44 43 33 40 38 47 4
6 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 170 173 154 497 47 43 37 43 42 41 44 46 42 35 38 39 1
7 Bert Åke Sjödin A 160 168 159 487 45 41 39 35 40 41 44 43 29 46 39 45 1
8 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands Pistol klubb A 175 164 147 486 41 44 46 44 43 44 45 32 29 37 39 42 4
9 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 144 137 142 423 35 41 42 26 37 32 25 43 28 42 26 46 2

10 Martina Hammarström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 170 130 114 414 45 47 35 43 37 25 30 38 29 23 37 25 2
11 Johnny Vikström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 142 94 139 375 43 35 26 38 40 25 15 14 35 33 33 38 4
12 Jerry Thåström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 110 97 129 336 21 26 31 32 11 26 30 30 42 36 18 33 1
13 Johan Högberg Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 118 85 78 281 27 37 34 20 12 26 28 19 25 17 6 30 1

Christer Backlund A 60 0 0 60 22 13 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 brutit

Kretsmästerskap R
1 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands Pistol klubb R 184 178 178 540 48 49 44 43 46 45 42 45 44 46 44 44 5 B
2 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb R 179 184 170 533 47 46 46 40 47 44 46 47 41 35 47 47 4 B
3 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK R 175 180 176 531 40 47 48 40 45 44 47 44 44 43 46 43 7
4 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands Pistol klubb R 169 155 171 495 41 43 42 43 43 36 34 42 43 43 42 43 4
5 Alan Pettersson R 161 171 160 492 42 44 42 33 44 42 43 42 40 40 39 41 6
6 Christer Backlund R 126 155 122 403 26 28 43 29 37 46 39 33 29 30 22 41 0
7 Bert Åke Sjödin R 133 123 139 395 32 37 30 34 35 30 33 25 31 31 37 40 1
8 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb R 146 138 89 373 44 38 31 33 35 38 31 34 14 28 28 19 1

Johan Högberg Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 brutit

Kretstävling
Namn Klubb Klass 10sek 8Sek 6sek Summa s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 s11 s12 X

1 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK A 3 187 177 173 537 47 47 45 48 44 44 47 42 41 46 42 44 5 B
2 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands Pistol klubb A 3 181 169 185 535 46 46 43 46 43 46 44 36 44 47 46 48 10 B
3 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 3 179 169 174 522 47 45 45 42 46 44 38 41 39 45 46 44 4 B
4 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK A 3 178 173 158 509 42 48 43 45 45 41 44 43 33 40 38 47 4
5 Bert Åke Sjödin A 3 160 168 159 487 45 41 39 35 40 41 44 43 29 46 39 45 1
1 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK A 2 179 180 185 544 47 42 48 42 44 50 44 42 45 46 48 46 9 S
2 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 2 170 173 154 497 47 43 37 43 42 41 44 46 42 35 38 39 1
3 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 2 144 137 142 423 35 41 42 26 37 32 25 43 28 42 26 46 2
4 Martina Hammarström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 2 170 130 114 414 45 47 35 43 37 25 30 38 29 23 37 25 2
5 Johan Högberg Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 2 118 85 78 281 27 37 34 20 12 26 28 19 25 17 6 30 1
6 Christer Backlund A 2 60 0 0 60 22 13 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 brutit
1 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands Pistol klubb A 1 175 164 147 486 41 44 46 44 43 44 45 32 29 37 39 42 4
2 Johnny Vikström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 1 142 94 139 375 43 35 26 38 40 25 15 14 35 33 33 38 4
3 Jerry Thåström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb A 1 110 97 129 336 21 26 31 32 11 26 30 30 42 36 18 33 1

1 Fredrik Bergström Härnösands Pistol klubb R 3 184 178 178 540 48 49 44 43 46 45 42 45 44 46 44 44 5 B
2 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb R 3 179 184 170 533 47 46 46 40 47 44 46 47 41 35 47 47 4 B
3 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsvik PK R 3 175 180 176 531 40 47 48 40 45 44 47 44 44 43 46 43 7
4 Alan Pettersson R 3 161 171 160 492 42 44 42 33 44 42 43 42 40 40 39 41 6
5 Bert Åke Sjödin R 3 133 123 139 395 32 37 30 34 35 30 33 25 31 31 37 40 1
1 Christer Backlund R 2 126 155 122 403 26 28 43 29 37 46 39 33 29 30 22 41 0
2 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb R 2 146 138 89 373 44 38 31 33 35 38 31 34 14 28 28 19 1
3 Johan Högberg Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb R 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 brutit
1 Mikael Nordkvist Härnösands Pistol klubb R 1 169 155 171 495 41 43 42 43 43 36 34 42 43 43 42 43 4

1 Torbjörn Johansson Örnsköldsvik PK C 3 184 184 177 545 46 46 46 46 46 46 48 44 48 49 35 45 9 B
2 Alan Pettersson C 3 166 174 161 501 46 48 47 25 44 46 43 41 42 30 45 44 4
1 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsvik PK C 2 176 187 176 539 44 37 45 50 47 47 49 44 44 48 45 39 7 B
2 C 2 176 186 157 519 41 40 47 48 44 44 48 50 41 34 41 41 9
3 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb C 2 169 167 161 497 41 43 41 44 39 44 47 37 32 45 43 41 4
4 Christer Hammarström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb C 2 161 147 140 448 38 36 42 45 33 30 43 41 33 41 34 32 0
5 Martina Hammarström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb C 2 120 164 148 432 6 34 43 37 43 40 38 43 24 37 46 41 1
1 Johnny Vikström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb C 1 189 187 172 548 48 48 48 45 47 46 45 49 47 39 38 48 11 S
2 Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb C 1 136 144 145 425 28 29 37 42 35 39 33 37 37 34 42 32 4
3 Jerry Thåström Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb C 1 130 127 154 411 35 41 31 23 37 20 34 36 40 33 37 44 1
4 Ludvig Henriksson Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb C 1 115 48 21 184 18 38 33 26 7 41 0 0 9 0 0 12 0

inkl kretsävling A-B-C-R

Plac. Vapengrp

Bengt Arne Nyh

Ronny Westlinder
Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb

Mattias Högstedt

Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb

Bengt Arne Nyh

Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb
Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb
Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb

Ronny Westlinder

Plac. Vapengrp std.med

Bengt Arne Nyh

Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb

Ronny Westlinder
Mattias Högstedt

Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb

Bengt Arne Nyh

Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb
Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb
Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb

Ronny Westlinder

Sundsvalls Pistolsklubb

Alexandra Bruman Röåns Pistolklubb
Mattias Högstedt

Theodor Mähler
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